SQU » 2.l llGoql
ACHIEVEMENTS il ataa ——
Sultan Qaboos Unibersity

! . i 1 g 1 - -~ = g u 3 . 2 .I- II- e
l.. I T— ﬂa - = " : ‘ -
“ll l""’ mt RS- = E— = Ty l ! "l |
“n | bl T
A » y "““““ l. I --_'.. L g ___‘ .

s S L 113 - -

BT G o g

||||Illl
f”“ aaan

|
y| e 3
Q:g q'l— , “if‘l-m.

-

|

,,,,,

WWW.SQU.EDU.OM

. @sultangaboosuni
e ir@squ.edu.om @ico_squ
o @sultangaboosuni O @sultangaboosun

International Cooperation

Number of exchange Student To university 51
Number of exchange Student From university 10

Number of Visiting researchers to the university 22

WORLD (WORLD |
Number of Delegation visits 8 U~ UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY
RANKINGS [RANKINGS |
Number of Ambasadors visits 12
Number of Local agreements 38 SQU Ran king
Number of International agreements 28
QS World University Rankings 384
QS Arab Region Rankings 8
QS World University Sustainability Rankings 286

Times Higer Education World University Rankings ~ 600-800

Times Higer Education Arab University Rankings 26
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SQU Hospital

Department/Clinic

Clinics OPD,Pediatric OPD,psychitry OPD
Emergency Medicine

FAMCO

Oral Health

Student Clinic

Day Care Unit

Delivery Day Care

Radiology & Diagnostic Imaging
Clinical Physiology

Peadiatric Day Care Unit
Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation
Number of In-patients (medical wards)

surgeries
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No

137522

54046

17649

9546

8900

10307

3034

75713

22339

3393

20907

24007

8538

Main Library

Category

Total Book Collections

Arabic Printed Books

English Printed Books

Electronic Books

Total Theses Collections

English Printed Theses

Arabic Printed Theses

Electronic Theses

Total Periodical Collection

The total number of printed periodicals
The total number of electronic periodicals
Total Media Collections

Arabic Language Materials

English Language Materials

Printed Books Borrowed

Library Entrants

Download e-books

Arabic Electronic Journals Full Text Articles

Downloaded

English Electronic Journals Full Text Articles

Downloaded
searches done in Databases

Inter Library Loan

Electronic Dissertations Full text Downloaded

No
482,503
121,504

75,154
285,845
3,163,304
674
408
3,162,222
84,420
40,000
44,420
8,587
1,998
6,589
29,218
466,290
81,312

199,134

420,356

442,731
567
120,731




Research

Research projects 2813
Research outputs 29356
Research consulting 779
Research units 24
Research activities 446
International conferences 8920
Scientific journals at the university 7
Papers published in Scopus 18571
Current researchers 961
Citation rate per researcher 18.4
International Search Network Index 48.3

Community Service

Training programs No of No of
and courses activities beneficiaries
Training courses 27 390
Tests 4 25
Workshops 3 360
Educational lecture 8 360
Community initiative 4 360

Number of Issues and Research Papers published by the SQU Journals

Sultan Qaboos University Journal of Science
Agricultural and Marine Sciences Research Journal
SQU Medical Journal

The Journal of Engineering Research (TJER)
Journal of Educational & Psychological Studies
Journal of Arts and Social Sciences

Sultan Qaboos University Legal Studies Journal
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No of No of
Research Papers Issues

12 2

16 2

102 4

16 2

25 4

32 3

6 1
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