SQU CHIEVEMENTS IN NUMBEERS

جامعة السلطان قابوس Sultan Qaboos University







2022



@sultanqaboosuni @ico_squ





@sultanqaboosun

International Cooperation

Number of exchange Student To university	51
Number of exchange Student From university	10
Number of Visiting researchers to the university	22
Number of Delegation visits	8
Number of Ambasadors visits	12
Number of Local agreements	38
Number of International agreements	28









SQU Ranking

QS World University Rankings	384
QS Arab Region Rankings	8
QS World University Sustainability Rankings	286
Times Higer Education World University Rankings	600-800
Times Higer Education Arab University Rankings	26







SQU Hospital

Department/Clinic	No
Clinics OPD,Pediatric OPD,psychitry OPD	137522
Emergency Medicine	54046
FAMCO	17649
Oral Health	9546
Student Clinic	8900
Day Care Unit	10307
Delivery Day Care	3034
Radiology & Diagnostic Imaging	75713
Clinical Physiology	22339
Peadiatric Day Care Unit	3393
Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation	20907
Number of In-patients (medical wards)	24007
surgeries	8538

Main Library

Category	No
Total Book Collections	482,503
Arabic Printed Books	121,504
English Printed Books	75,154
Electronic Books	285,845
Total Theses Collections	3,163,304
English Printed Theses	674
Arabic Printed Theses	408
Electronic Theses	3,162,222
Total Periodical Collection	84,420
The total number of printed periodicals	40,000
The total number of electronic periodicals	44,420
Total Media Collections	8,587
Arabic Language Materials	1,998
English Language Materials	6,589
Printed Books Borrowed	29,218
Library Entrants	466,290
Download e-books	81,312
Arabic Electronic Journals Full Text Articles Downloaded	199,134
English Electronic Journals Full Text Articles Downloaded	420,356
searches done in Databases	442,731
Inter Library Loan	567
Electronic Dissertations Full text Downloaded	120,731



Research

	_
Research projects	2813
Research outputs	29356
Research consulting	779
Research units	24
Research activities	446
International conferences	8920
Scientific journals at the university	7
Papers published in Scopus	18571
Current researchers	961
Citation rate per researcher	18.4
International Search Network Index	48.3



Community Service

Training programs and courses	No of activities	No of beneficiaries
Training courses	27	390
Tests	4	25
Workshops	3	360
Educational lecture	8	360
Community initiative	4	360

Number of Issues and Research Papers published by the SQU Journals

	No of Research Papers	No of Issues
Sultan Qaboos University Journal of Science	12	2
Agricultural and Marine Sciences Research Journal	16	2
SQU Medical Journal	102	4
The Journal of Engineering Research (TJER)	16	2
Journal of Educational & Psychological Studies	25	4
Journal of Arts and Social Sciences	32	3
Sultan Qaboos University Legal Studies Journal	6	1